
PET-NAT Vegan £9.00 
& biodynamic - 

HENNERS 
Vegan & sustainable - 

PROSECCO £7.10 
Vegan & organic - 

PROSECCO 
Vegan - 

CHAMPAGNE AUTREAU-ROUALET 
(France) Rich biscuity notes with a brioche
finish

£32.00 

£55.00 

£ 36.00 

£85.00

£45.00 

EL NINOT 
Vegan - 

PINOT BLUSH 
Vegan - 

ORANGE NEW THEORY 
Vegan & sustainable - Clean skin contact
wine. Grapefruit and ripe peach notes

£6.60
£7.30
£4.90
£5.70
£4.90 

£6.40
£7.30
£4.90
£5.70

£7.20 

£5.10 

£6.00 

 £8.90 

£10.70  
£11.80
£8.60
£9.60
£8.60

£10.70
£11.80
£8.60 
£9.60

£12.20 

£10.10 

£32.00
£35.00
£25.00
£28.00 
£25.00
£32.00 
£32.00
£35.00
£37.00
£37.00
£39.00
£48.00
£49.00

£36.00 

£26.00 

£30.00 

£ 39.00

£32.00
£35.00
£25.00
£28.00 
£32.00
£37.00
£33.00
£36.00
£40.00
£48.00
£54.00

Italian Plastic (Austrian)
Natural cloudy sparkling,

fresh dough nose, creamy palate
Brut (Sussex)

Classy sparkling,
balancedacidity,complexand moreish

Ceradello (Italy)
Single estate, floral &

peachy notes, fresh finish
Rose (Italy)

Hand harvest, delicately fruity,
lively palate

PROVENCE Domaine Bargemone 
(France) Vegan, sustainable & organic - 
Classic very pale and dry, herbal notes,
cherry blossom

Rosado (Spain)
100%Bobal, freshredfruits

aromas
Mirabello (Italy)

Salmon pink rose, dry with
creamy texture, zesty acidity

(S. Africa)

125ml  Bottle

125ml 

125ml 

125ml 

 250ml 

 250ml 

 250ml

 Bottle

 Bottle

 Bottle

THE RAILWAY — WINE MENU

RED

WHITE 

BUBBLES ROSE & ORANGE

MALBEC La Perdrix (France) Vegan - 100% Malbec, ripe redcurrant & raspberry, hint of spice

RIOJA Crianza Ontanon (Spain) Vegan, organic & sustainable - Warm rounded oak character, intense black fruits

EL NINOT Tinto (Spain) Vegan - Bright plum and berry fruits aroma, soft finish

NERO D’AVOLA DeVero (Italy) Vegan, organic & sustainable - Organic Sicilian red, rich plum & bramble fruits

PINOT NOIR  Les Volets (France) Vegan - Vibrant red fruit flavours with savoury, herbal finish

CINSAULT Seriously Cool (S.Africa) Vegan & sustainable - Chilled Summer wine, ideal with charcuterie and BBQ

MERLOT Les Volets (France) Fruit forward and easy drinking Languedoc. Vibrant plummy & blackberry fruit

COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES (France) Vegan - Subtle oaky nuances, classic, immediately impressive

BEAUJOLAIS  Cheysson Chiroubles (France) Vegan & sustainable - Traditionally made, glorious brambly 100% Gamay

BORDEAUX Chateau de Piote (France) Vegan, organic, biodynamic & sustainable - Timeless claret, beautifully vivacious, 

CROZES-HERMITAGE Les4Vents (France) Vegan, sustainable & organic - 100% Syrah, complex Crozes with dark fruit

PIQUEPOUL Ordinal (France) Vegan- Bright lively acidity, thirst quenching and refreshing
SAUVIGNON BLANC (S.Africa) Vegan & sustainable - Ripe, textured, citrus & stone fruit character with fennel hints
EL NINOT BLANCO (Spain) Vegan- Gentle aromatics, clean fresh finish
CATARATTO DaVero (Italy) Vegan, organic & sustainable- Northern high-altitude Sicilian, fresh incisive palate
BISCHOFLICHE DOM Zero Riesling 0.5% (Germany) Vegan - Bright citrus and with very appealing apple crumble notes.
VINHO VERDE Vila Nova (Portugal) Vegan - Great tasting & modern, refreshing with a ‘spritz’ finish
CHARDONNAY (South Africa) Vegan & Sustainable - Afresh, expressive nose with bright citrus and stone fruit aromas
PINOT GRIGIO Castel del Lupo (Italy) Vegan, organic & sustainable - Subtle & floral nose, crisp saline finish

WHITE RIOJA Ontanon (Spain) Vegan & sustainable - 100%Viura,opulent aromas, tropical & vanilla oak notes
GAVI DI GAVI Valle Vento (Italy) Vegan, organic & sustainable - Gently aromatic, stone fruit, honeysuckle. Mineral
RIESLING Fritz Willi (Germany) Vegan- Deliciously irreverent modern Mosel Riesling
CHABLIS Domaine de la Motte (France) Sustainable - Low yield traditional oak aged Chablis, clean finish
SANCERRE (France) Organic & Sustainable - Crisp, crunchy grapefruit & lime citrus flavours


