

THE RAILWAY — WINE MENU

WHITE

		125ml	250ml	Bottle
PIQUEPOUL Ordinal (France) <i>Vegan</i> - Bright lively acidity, thirst quenching and refreshing		£6.60	£10.70	£32.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC (S.Africa) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - Ripe, textured, citrus & stone fruit character with fennel hints		£7.30	£11.80	£35.00
EL NINOT BLANCO (Spain) <i>Vegan</i> - Gentle aromatics, clean fresh finish		£4.90	£8.60	£25.00
CATARATTO DaVero (Italy) <i>Vegan, organic & sustainable</i> - Northern high-altitude Sicilian, fresh incisive palate		£5.70	£9.60	£28.00
BISCHOFLICHE DOM Zero Riesling 0.5% (Germany) <i>Vegan</i> - Bright citrus and with very appealing apple crumble notes.		£4.90	£8.60	£25.00
VINHO VERDE Vila Nova (Portugal) <i>Vegan</i> - Great tasting & modern, refreshing with a 'spritz' finish	—	—	—	£32.00
CHARDONNAY (South Africa) <i>Vegan & Sustainable</i> - A fresh, expressive nose with bright citrus and stone fruit aromas	—	—	—	£32.00
PINOT GRIGIO Castel del Lupo (Italy) <i>Vegan, organic & sustainable</i> - Subtle & floral nose, crisp saline finish	—	—	—	£35.00
WHITE RIOJA Ontanon (Spain) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - 100% Viura, opulent aromas, tropical & vanilla oak notes	—	—	—	£37.00
GAVI DI GAVI Valle Vento (Italy) <i>Vegan, organic & sustainable</i> - Gently aromatic, stone fruit, honeysuckle. Mineral	—	—	—	£37.00
RIESLING Fritz Willi (Germany) <i>Vegan</i> - Deliciously irreverent modern Mosel Riesling	—	—	—	£39.00
CHABLIS Domaine de la Motte (France) <i>Sustainable</i> - Low yield traditional oak aged Chablis, clean finish	—	—	—	£48.00
SANCERRE (France) <i>Organic & Sustainable</i> - Crisp, crunchy grapefruit & lime citrus flavours	—	—	—	£49.00

BUBBLES

125ml Bottle

PET-NAT Italian Plastic (Austrian) <i>Vegan & biodynamic</i> - Natural cloudy sparkling, fresh dough nose, creamy palate	£9.00	£45.00
HENNERS Brut (Sussex) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - Classy sparkling, balanced acidity, complex and moreish	—	£55.00
PROSECCO Ceradello (Italy) <i>Vegan & organic</i> - Single estate, floral & peachy notes, fresh finish	£7.10	£32.00
PROSECCO Rose (Italy) <i>Vegan</i> - Hand harvest, delicately fruity, lively palate	—	£36.00
CHAMPAGNE AUTREAU-ROUALET (France) Rich biscuity notes with a brioche finish	—	£85.00

ROSE & ORANGE

125ml 250ml Bottle

PROVENCE Domaine Bargemone (France) <i>Vegan, sustainable & organic</i> - Classic very pale and dry, herbal notes, cherry blossom	£7.20	£12.20	£36.00
EL NINOT Rosado (Spain) <i>Vegan</i> - 100% Bobal, fresh red fruits aromas	£5.10	£8.90	£26.00
PINOT BLUSH Mirabello (Italy) <i>Vegan</i> - Salmon pink rose, dry with creamy texture, zesty acidity	£6.00	£10.10	£30.00
ORANGE NEW THEORY (S. Africa) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - Clean skin contact wine. Grapefruit and ripe peach notes	—	—	£39.00

RED

125ml 250ml Bottle

MALBEC La Perdrix (France) <i>Vegan</i> - 100% Malbec, ripe redcurrant & raspberry, hint of spice	£6.40	£10.70	£32.00
RIOJA Crianza Ontanon (Spain) <i>Vegan, organic & sustainable</i> - Warm rounded oak character, intense black fruits	£7.30	£11.80	£35.00
EL NINOT Tinto (Spain) <i>Vegan</i> - Bright plum and berry fruits aroma, soft finish	£4.90	£8.60	£25.00
NERO D'AVOLA DeVero (Italy) <i>Vegan, organic & sustainable</i> - Organic Sicilian red, rich plum & bramble fruits	£5.70	£9.60	£28.00
PINOT NOIR Les Volets (France) <i>Vegan</i> - Vibrant red fruit flavours with savoury, herbal finish	—	—	£32.00
CINSAULT Seriously Cool (S.Africa) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - Chilled Summer wine, ideal with charcuterie and BBQ	—	—	£37.00
MERLOT Les Volets (France) Fruit forward and easy drinking Languedoc. Vibrant plummy & blackberry fruit	—	—	£33.00
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES (France) <i>Vegan</i> - Subtle oaky nuances, classic, immediately impressive	—	—	£36.00
BEAUJOLAIS Cheysson Chiroubles (France) <i>Vegan & sustainable</i> - Traditionally made, glorious brambly 100% Gamay	—	—	£40.00
BORDEAUX Chateau de Piote (France) <i>Vegan, organic, biodynamic & sustainable</i> - Timeless claret, beautifully vivacious,	—	—	£48.00
CROZES-HERMITAGE Les4Vents (France) <i>Vegan, sustainable & organic</i> - 100% Syrah, complex Crozes with dark fruit	—	—	£54.00

